Sr.

No.
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11

12

13
14
15
16
17

18

19

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields

Business Name

Customer Name / Customer Code

Address

Name of the Person met

Designation of the Contacted Person in
that Firm

Address Findings
Business Premises owned or rental
Number of years in Business

Merchant Premises is in residential or
commercial building

Nature Of Goods sold or services given
at merchant location

Level of Stock/Inventory seen at
merchant location
(Good/Average/Nominal)

Number of Employees at the merchant
location

Mswipe Machine/QR seen or not
Merchant Neighbour Name
Neighbour feedback on merchant
Business Premise Size

Business Board seen (Yes/No)

Investigating officials
comment/conclusion about address and
name board sighted

GPS Location

C SELVAM
9401941470

NO.287, BHARATHI SALAI,
ROYAPETTAH, NEAR LULU SUPER
MARKET,

NA
NA

Address found
Rented

0

Commercial

NA

Good

No
NA
NA
Between 500-1000 sq ft

No name board seen

NA

Oldno.111/5, Newno, 251/5, Pycrofts Rd,
Bharathi Salai, Pudupakkam, Royapettah,
Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600014, India



20
21

22

23

24

Fv Status

Negative reason

Gist of Discussions

Device Pic

Name Board

Negative
Entity not found at the address

Reached customer location not able to find
address connected mswipe team they also
tried and no response from customer

111, Bharathi Salai, next to Amir ‘
20-06-2025 04:00:43 pm
13.0587008,80.2697294

Pincode : 600014

No: 232, Bharathi Salai, Royapettah, Chenn‘aa
20-06-2025 04:00:55 pm
13.0586716,80.269681

Pincode : 600014




25 Inside of the Shop

No: 232, Bharathi Salai, Royapéttah, Chenna
20-06-2025 04:01:07 pm

13.0586837,80.269718
Pincode : 600014

26 Outside of the Shop

N

0Idno.11/5 Newno 251/5, Pycrofts Rd, Bh
20-06-2025 04:01:29 pm
13.0585965,80.2696964:

Pincode : 630014




27

g o A~ w N

Merchant Photo

Oldno.111/5 Newn
20- 06 2025 04:0

07251/5 Pycrofts Rd, Bh
pm

13.058648,80. 2696733

Pincode : 60001

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency
Name of Checker for FV Report
* Overall opinion on the account activity.

Reference Number

20-06-2025 16:01:38
R001165220

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

REF33967




