

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Sr. No.	Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields	
1	Business Name	C SELVAM
2	Customer Name / Customer Code	9401941470
3	Address	NO.287, BHARATHI SALAI, ROYAPETTAH, NEAR LULU SUPER MARKET,
4	Name of the Person met	NA
5	Designation of the Contacted Person in that Firm	NA
6	Address Findings	Address found
7	Business Premises owned or rental	Rented
8	Number of years in Business	0
9	Merchant Premises is in residential or commercial building	Commercial
10	Nature Of Goods sold or services given at merchant location	NA
11	Level of Stock/Inventory seen at merchant location (Good/Average/Nominal)	Good
12	Number of Employees at the merchant location	0
13	Mswipe Machine/QR seen or not	No
14	Merchant Neighbour Name	NA
15	Neighbour feedback on merchant	NA
16	Business Premise Size	Between 500-1000 sq ft
17	Business Board seen (Yes/No)	No name board seen
18	Investigating officials comment/conclusion about address and name board sighted	NA
19	GPS Location	Oldno.111/5, Newno, 251/5, Pycrofts Rd, Bharathi Salai, Pudupakkam, Royapettah, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600014, India

20	Fv Status	Negative
21	Negative reason	Entity not found at the address
22	Gist of Discussions	Reached customer location not able to find address connected mswipe team they also tried and no response from customer
23	Device Pic	 <p>111, Bharathi Salai, next to Amir ... 20-06-2025 04:00:43 pm 13.0587008,80.2697294 Pincode : 600014</p>
24	Name Board	 <p>No: 232, Bharathi Salai, Royapettah, Chennai 20-06-2025 04:00:55 pm 13.0586716,80.269681 Pincode : 600014</p>

25 Inside of the Shop



26 Outside of the Shop



27 Merchant Photo



Oldno. 111/5 Newno. 251/5, Pycrofts Rd, Bha
20-06-2025 04:01:17 pm
13.058648,80.2696733
Pincode : 600014

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	20-06-2025 16:01:38
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	R001165220
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	
5	* Overall opinion on the account activity.	
5	Reference Number	REF33967

